

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:	0276-2015	Version: 1				
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/21/2015		In control:	Public Utilities Committee		
On agenda:	3/30/2015		Final action:	4/2/2015		
Title:	To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a planned modification of the 2015 Mayor's Small Business Conference Event Planning and Marketing with Progressive Marketing & Management Agency for special event planning and consultation services; to authorize the expenditure of \$3,965.00 from the Power System Operating Fund, \$25,220.00 from the Water System Operating Fund, \$28,275.00 from the Sewer System Operating Fund, and \$7,540.00 from the Stormwater Operating Fund. (\$65,000.00)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Ord.0276-2015 Information Worksheet, 2. Sub-Contractor Work Identification Form					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/2/2015	1	ACTING CITY CLERK	Attest	
4/1/2015	1	MAYOR	Signed	
3/30/2015	1	COUNCIL PRESIDENT	Signed	
3/30/2015	1	Columbus City Council	Approved	Pass
3/23/2015	1	Columbus City Council	Read for the First Time	